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CPEST Client Database (CDB) Introductory Training Schedule  
2015-2016 

 
Monday, 1/5/2015† 
Monday, 2/2/2015 
Monday, 3/2/2015† 
Monday, 4/6/2015 
Monday, 5/4/2015† 
Monday, 6/8/2015 

Tuesday, 7/21/2015* 
Monday, 10/5/2015 
Monday, 1/11/2016 
Monday, 4/4/2016 
Monday, 7/11/2016 
Monday, 10/6/2016 

 
† Cancelled; *As of July 2015, CDB Trainings will be offered on a quarterly basis. 
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